E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED UNDER CABINET SWIVEL LIGHT
▶	 DESIGN - LED UNDER CABINET SWIVEL LIGHT has 50° swivel lens,
making them perfect for directional lighting or as a hidden backlight. The

▶	 ADVANTAGES - With a lifespan of 50,000 hours, these fixtures
are made to last decades under normal operation! ASD provides a
5-year limited warranty along with ETL and Energy Star certifications to
guarantee top quality products and safety!
Catalog number
Notes
Type
Finish: BronzeWhite
Model Watts 2,700 K 3,000 K 4,000 K
ASD-UCS-9D3CC-WH 3W 226 lm 240 lm 247 lm
ASD-UCS-12D5CC-WH
ASD-UCS-12D5CC-BZ 5W 350 lm 314 lm 317 lm
ASD-UCS-18D8CC-WH
ASD-UCS-18D8CC-BZ 8W 551 lm 584 lm 613 lm
ASD-UCS-24D12CC-WH
ASD-UCS-24D12CC-BZ 12W 850 lm 610 lm 747 lm
ASD-UCS-32D16CC-WH
ASD-UCS-32D16CC-BZ 16W 1,210 lm 1,266 lm 1,328 lm
ASD-UCS-40D20CC-WH 20W 1,509 lm 1,430 lm 1,431 lm
ASD-UCS-48D24CC-WH 24W 1,650 lm 1,667 lm 1,744 lm
ANNEX 1
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-UCS-9D3CC-WH 9 inch 3W 120 V TRIAC up to 247 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 9" x 3-5/8" x 1"
ASD-UCS-12D5CC-WH 12 inch 5W 120 V TRIAC up to 317 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 12" x 3-5/8" x 1"
ASD-UCS-12D5CC-BZ 12 inch 5W 120 V TRIAC up to 317 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) Bronze 12" x 3-5/8" x 1"
ASD-UCS-18D8CC-WH 18 inch 8W 120 V TRIAC up to 613 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 18" x 3-5/8" x 1"
ASD-UCS-18D8CC-BZ 18 inch 8W 120 V TRIAC up to 613 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) Bronze 18" x 3-5/8" x 1"
ASD-UCS-24D12CC-WH 24 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC up to 850 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 24" x 3-5/8" x 1"
ASD-UCS-24D12CC-BZ 24 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC up to 850 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) Bronze 24" x 3-5/8" x 1"
ASD-UCS-32D16CC-WH 32 inch 16W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,328 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 31-7/8" x 3-5/8" x 1"
ASD-UCS-32D16CC-BZ 32 inch 16W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,328 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) Bronze 31-7/8" x 3-5/8" x 1"
ASD-UCS-40D20CC-WH 40 inch 20W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,509 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 40-3/16" x 3-5/8" x 1"
ASD-UCS-48D24CC-WH 48 inch 24W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,744 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 48" x 3-5/8" x 1"
For detailed luminous flux information please refer to Annex 1.

English
LED UNDER CABINET SWIVEL LIGHT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-UCS-9D3CC-WH 810050738835 20 15.2" x 14.8" x 8.7" 27.9 lbs 10810050738832
ASD-UCS-12D5CC-WH 810050731102 20 18.1" x 14.8" x 8.7" 33.2 lbs 30810050731103
ASD-UCS-12D5CC-BZ 810050731119 20 18.1" x 14.8" x 8.7" 33.2 lbs 40810050731117
ASD-UCS-18D8CC-WH 810050731126 20 24" x 14.8" x 8.7" 41.8 lbs 30810050731127
ASD-UCS-18D8CC-BZ 810050731133 20 24" x 14.8" x 8.7" 41.8 lbs 40810050731131
ASD-UCS-24D12CC-WH 810050731140 12 30.1" x 9.1" x 8.7" 30.8 lbs 40810050731148
ASD-UCS-24D12CC-BZ 810050731157 20 30.1" x 14.8" x 8.7" 51.6 lbs 40810050731155
ASD-UCS-32D16CC-WH 810050733557 12 38.2" x 9.1" x 8.7" 38.5 lbs 50810050733552
ASD-UCS-32D16CC-BZ 810128110655 12 38.2" x 9.1" x 8.7" 38.5 lbs 10810128110652
ASD-UCS-40D20CC-WH 810050733564 6 43.7" x 7.7" x 10.2" 24.2 lbs 50810050733569
ASD-UCS-48D24CC-WH 810050738828 6 51.8" x 7.7" x 10.2" 27.8 lbs 20810050738822
HARDWIRE INSTALLATION:
1.	Remove the knock-out. Dismount the adapter plate by loosening the screw.
Insert the romex connector into the open hole and secure it with the nut.
Dismount the front plate of the fixture by loosening two screws.